
NIT-2015-16 72 CIN: U40109RJ2000SGC016486

T9 BE PLA!;EQ QN WEB SITE
JAIPUR VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LIMITED

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER (MM)
OLD POWER HOUSE PREMISES, BANI PARK, JAIPUR-302 006.

PH: 0141-2202607 FAX NO.0141-220202S

e- PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE
Tenders under e-procurement for the supply of following items are invited:-

Cost of Amount of BidswillbeApprox. Tender tender Earnest opened at 3.00SN TN Name of the Item Quantity processing specifica- MoneyNo. p.m.on(Nos.) Fees(Rs.) tions (in Deposit (in followingdatesRs.) Rs.)
1. 2344 Torch Chargeable LED type 4358 1,000/- 2,500/- 1.0 Lac 18.5.2016

2. 2345 Non-contact type AC Voltage 7150 1,000/- 2,500/- 1.0 Lac 25.5.2016detector
i) Operating Rods without tree 500

3 2346
pruner

1,000/- 2,500/- 1.5 Lac 19.5.2016ii) Operating Rods with tree 2060pruner

4. 2347 Insulating Mats 14720 Sq. 1,000 2,500/- 2.0 Lac 15.6.2016Mtr x 3mm

1. Tender documents will be made available on e-Tendering portal
http://www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in/nicgep/app . The bidders, in their own interest are requested
to read very carefully the tender document before submitting the bid only through online on
website htto:llwww.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in/nicgep/app. The bidders can download bid
documents upto 1.30 p.m. and submit their bids upto 5.00 p.m. one day prior to schedule date
of opening of respective bid mentioned above.

2. Eligible bidders should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date. JWNL will
not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related problems.

3. The Tender processfee Rs.l,OOJj- paid by Demand Draft/Banker'sCheque in favour of MD,RISL,Jaipur and
cost of tender specification and EMD amount (wherever applicable) paid by Demand
Draft/Banker'sO1eque in favour of AO(MM), JWNL, Jaipur (payable at Jaipur) can be deposited in the
officeof the Aa:ounts Officer (MM), JWNL, Old Power HousePremises,BaniPark,Jaipur-302006upto 2.00
p.m. upto oneWORKING day prior to scheduledate of opening of respective bid.

Note :- All eligible interested bidders are required to get enrolled on e-Tendering portal
http://www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in/nicgep/app.

~
(ASHOK MATHUR)

PERINTENDING ENGINEER (MM)
lAIPUR DISCOM, lAIPUR
, ~L~d

Regd. Office: Vidyut Bhawan,Jyoti Nagar,Jaipur-30200S,
Website: www.iaiourdiscom.corn Tel.: 0141-2747017; Fax:-0141-2744187

http://www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in/nicgep/app
http://htto:llwww.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in/nicgep/app.
http://www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in/nicgep/app.
http://www.iaiourdiscom.corn

